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2013 AAU Indiana District XC - 9 years old
Overall Finish List

Team
Indiana Cal Striders
Indiana Cal Striders
Indiana Cal Striders
Indiana Cal Striders
Indiana Cal Striders
Indiana Cal Striders
Indiana Cal Striders
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10 Years Old

Bib No
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Time
13:36.2
14:00.6
14:44.3
14:48.3
15:45.9
16:24.3
20:15.5
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Female

Pace
7:19/M
7:32/M
7:55/M
7:57/M
8:28/M
8:49/M
10:53/M



2013 AAU Indiana District XC - 9 years old

Race Date
November 10, 2013 Overall Finish List
10 Years Old Male

Overall Name Team Bib No Gend Time Pace
1 Landin Ready Indiana Cal Striders 1904 M 12:33.7 6:45/M
2 William Cates Mackinaw Valley 1821 M 13:29.6 7:15/M
3 Teddy Merkel Indiana Cal Striders 1891 M 13:38.6 7:20/M
4 Seth Anderson Indiana Cal Striders 1804 M 14:13.3 7:39/M
5 Aidan Klocek Indiana Cal Striders 1867 M 15:09.5 8:09/M
6 Zachary Villarreal Indiana Cal Striders 1932 M 15:34.5 8:22/M
7 Connor Potesta Indiana Cal Striders 1902 M 19:02.7 10:14/M
8 Riley Thomas Indiana Cal Striders 1928 M 19:05.3 10:16/M
9 Trey Cummins Indiana Cal Striders 1827 M 21:06.9 11:21/M
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